
HURON TIGER CROSS COUNTRY 
2023 SCHEDULE 

 
 

DAY DATE OPPONENT/EVENT LOCATION TIME 

Friday Aug. 25, 2023 Madison Invitational Madison 2:00 pm 

Thursday Aug. 31, 2023 Brookings MS Triangular Brookings 4:30 pm 

Friday Sept. 1, 2023 Augie Twilight Sioux Falls 6:00 pm 

Saturday Sept 2, 2023 Andy’s Road Race Huron 8:00 am 

Thursday Sept. 7, 2023 Aberdeen Invitational Aberdeen 3:00 pm 

Saturday Sept. 16, 2023 Clyde Cotton Invitational  Broadland Creek   9:00 am  

Thursday Sept. 21, 2023 Brookings Invitational Brookings 4:00 pm  

Thursday Sept. 28, 2023 Watertown Invitational Watertown 2:00 pm  

Saturday Oct. 7, 2023 ESD Meet (V-JV-MS) 
Yankton Trails - SF 

Harrisburg 11:00 am  

Thursday Oct. 12, 2023 Roger Loecker Invitational 
 

Broadland Creek 
 

4:00 pm  

Saturday Oct. 21, 2023 STATE MEET 
Yankton Trails 

Sioux Falls TBD 

Tuesday Oct. 24, 2023 Tiger Roar Potluck HHS Commons 5:30 pm 

Thursday May 9, 2024 Athletic Awards Program Huron Arena 5:00 pm 
 

 
First practice: August 10th at 9:00 a.m. 
 
Head Coach: Angie Thomas (angie.thomas@k12.sd.us)    
Asst. Coach:  Julie King (Julie.m.king@k12.sd.us) 
 
Volunteers: Kent Vlieger, Courtney Clarke     


